YEAR State No. ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR OREGON TOWN Dane COUNTY
2023

Personal Property Occupational Taxes 4 More detailed explanation of codes on reverse side.
1. Boats 4a. All Other Pers. Prop. 2a. Coal Docks 4b. Grain Elev. & Whses T - Total Due
PARCEL NUMBER SCHOOL 2, Mach., Tools & Pattns. ' 4b. Improv. (bldgs) on Leased Land  2b. Coal Docks 5. Petrol FRefineries L-_I;;?:lg
DIST. 3. Furn., Fix. & Equip 4c Mobile Homes 4a. Grain Elev & Whses 6. Iron Ore Concent P - Payment
< ;__SE%?J)ITS_); dit iA_ _ss;ite/_\ﬁ:td S Number of Total Date Delinquent
NAME & ADDRESS Valuation " pec. Tons or Taxes Amount of Personal
H L - Lottery Credit  C - Spec. Chrg ° Bushels Due Payment Property Tax
E N - Net Tax D - Del Chrg E
P4B $3,000
.  Nen_Filar Oregon School District -
21-00050 - Non-Filer: No Dane County
4144
BLOMSTROM, ANDREW R
1 5829 MADEN CIR
OREGON, WI, 53575
445 UNION RD
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
P03 $2,000
21-00070 - Non-Filer: Yes Oregon School Distrit -
ane County
4144
JDB GOLF
2 1020 COUNTY HIGHWAY MM
OREGON, WI, 53575
1020 COUNTY HIGHWAY MM
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
P03 $1,900
} N Efar Oregon School District -  P4A $8,900
21-00105 - Non-Filer: Yes Dane County
4144
AREA GLASS CO MIKE BEHR
3 1164 S FISH HATCHERY RD
OREGON, WI, 53575
1164 S FISH HATCHERY RD
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
Parcel Total $10,800
P03 $3,800
.  Nen_Filar Oregon School District -
21-00111 - Non-Filer: No Dane County
4144

ADT LLC

4 PO BOX 54767
LEXINGTON, KY, 40555

VARIOUS

TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town



YEAR State No.
2023

1. Boats

PARCEL NUMBER

ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR OREGON TOWN Dane COUNTY

Personal Property
4a. All Other Pers. Prop.

SCHOOL 2. Mach., Tools & Pattns. ' 4b. Improv. (bldgs) on Leased Land

DIST. 3. Furn., Fix. & Equip 4c Mobile Homes

C
NAME & ADDRESS °
E
P03
istrict - P4B
21-00121 - Non-Filer: Yes Oregon School District
Dane County
4144
SOUTH TOWNSHIP GARDENS
5 965 STORYTOWN RD
BROOKLYN, WI, 53521
967 STORYTOWN RD
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
Parcel Total
P4A
}  Nen_Filar Oregon School District - P03
21-00122 - Non-Filer: No Dane County P01
4144
ROBIN HILL LANDSCAPING AND LAWNCARE, LLC NATHAN R HEGG
6 866 ASHWORTH DR
OREGON, WI, 53575
5185 LINCOLN RD
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
Parcel Total
P03
_— BELLEVILLE SCHOOL
21-00125 - Non-Filer: No DISTRICT
0350
DIRECTV, LLC
7 pO BOX 2789
ADDISON, TX, 75001
VARIOUS
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
P4A
21-00180 - Non-Filer: No Oregon School District -
Dane County
4144

WASTE MANAGEMENT OF WISCONSIN, INC.

8 po BOX 802206
DALLAS, TX, 75538

VARIOUS

TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town

T - Total Tax SA - State Ass'd
S- School Credit A - Spec. Asmt
L - Lottery Credit  C - Spec. Chrg

Valuation
N - Net Tax D - Del Chrg

$300
$14,500

$14,800
$200

$300
$7,800

$8,300
$2,300

$43,700

Occupational Taxes
4b. Grain Elev. & Whses
5. Petrol FRefineries

4a. Grain Elev & Whses 6. Iron Ore Concent

4 More detailed explanation of codes on reverse side.

T - Total Due
I - Interest
N - Penalty
P - Payment
Date Delinquent
of Personal
Payment Property Tax



YEAR State No. ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR OREGON TOWN Dane COUNTY

2023 Personal Property Occupational Taxes 4 More detailed explanation of codes on reverse side.
1. Boats 4a. All Other Pers. Prop. 2a. Coal Docks 4b. Grain Elev. & Whses T - Total Due
PARCEL NUMBER SCHOOL . Mach., Tools & Pattns.  4b. Improv. (bldgs) on Leased Land  2b. Coal Docks 5. Petrol FRefineries ,I\l'_lgéir:l:;
DIST. 3. Furn., Fix. & Equip 4c Mobile Homes 4a. Grain Elev & Whses 6. Iron Ore Concent P - Payment
(C) g-_szit:él-rgé dit iA_ _SSZiteAéfﬁtd 8 Number of Total Date Delinquent
NAME & ADDRESS Valuation : pec. Tons or Taxes Amount of Personal
° L - Lottery Credit | C - Spec. Chrg ° Bushels Due Payment Property Tax
E N - Net Tax D - Del Chrg E Y perty
P4A $5,300
istrict - P03 119,800
21-00187 - Non-Filer: Yes Oregon School District $
Dane County
4144
COUNTRY VIEW VET SERVICES, INC
9 1350 S FISHHATCHERY RD
OREGON, WI, 53575
1350 S FISHHATCHERY RD
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
Parcel Total $125,100
P4A $400
istrict - P03 62,800
21-00189 - Non-Filer: Yes Oregon School District ¥
Dane County
4144
COUNTRY VIEW EQUINE CLINIC, INC
10 1346 S FISH HATCHERY RD
OREGON, WI, 53575
1346 S FISH HATCHERY RD
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
Parcel Total $63,200
P4A $100
istrict - P03 1,600
21-00203 - Non-Filer: Yes Oregon School District $
Dane County
4144
MESSNER LANDSCAPING REED MESSNER
11 35 COUNTY HWY MM
BROOKLYN, WI, 53521
325 COUNTY HWY MM
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
Parcel Total $1,700
Stat $0
. B - Oregon School District - = €
21-00231 - Non-Filer: No Dane County Ass
4144 ess
PAYNE & DOLAN INC ed

12 pg Box 781
WAUKESHA, WI, 53187

157 & 201 COUNTY HIGHWAY MM

TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town



YEAR State No. ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR OREGON TOWN Dane COUNTY

2023 Personal Property Occupational Taxes 4 More detailed explanation of codes on reverse side.
1. Boats 4a. All Other Pers. Prop. 2a. Coal Docks 4b. Grain Elev. & Whses T - Total Due
PARCEL NUMBER SCHOOL . Mach., Tools & Pattns.  4b. Improv. (bldgs) on Leased Land  2b. Coal Docks 5. Petrol FRefineries ,I\l__lgéir:l:;
DIST. 3. Furn., Fix. & Equip 4c Mobile Homes 4a. Grain Elev & Whses 6. Iron Ore Concent P - Payment
N g__szit:él-rgé dit iA_ _Ssite/_\éfﬁtd S Number of Total Date Delinquent
NAME & ADDRESS Valuation : pec. Tons or Taxes Amount of Personal
° L - Lottery Credit  C - Spec. Chrg ° Bushels Due Payment Property Tax
E N - Net Tax D - Del Chrg E Y perty
P4A $1,900
21-00234 - Non-Filer: No Oregon School District -
Dane County
4144
PELLITTERI WASTE SYSTEMS
13 po BOX 259426
MADISON, WI, 53725
VARIOUS
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
P03 $100
21-00250 - Non-Filer: No Oregon School District -
Dane County
4144
WEBER'S REPAIR CONNIE WEBER
14 1024 TIPPERARY RD
OREGON, WI, 53575
1024 TIPPERARY RD
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
P4A $100
istrict - P03 700
21-00260 - Non-Filer: Yes Oregon School District $
Dane County
4144
WOOD CYCLE
15 1239 5 FISH HATCHERY RD
OREGON, WI, 53575
1239 S FISH HATCHERY RD
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
Parcel Total $800
P4A $1,300
21-00287 - Non-Filer: No Oregon School District -
Dane County
4144
AMERIGAS PROPANE,LP
16 po BOX 1240
MANCHESTER, NH, 03105
VARIOUS
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
P4A $4,300
21-00288 - Non-Filer: No Oregon School District -
Dane County
4144

LAMAR ADVERTISING OF JANESVILLE

17 po BOX 66338
BATON ROUGE, LA, 70896

VARIOUS

TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town



YEAR

2023

PARCEL NUMBER

NAME & ADDRESS

21-00289 - Non-Filer: No
DISH NETWORK, LLC

18 po BOX 6623
ENGLEWOOD, CO, 80155

VARIOUS
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
21-00290 - Non-Filer: Yes
WISCONSIN CABINETRY

19 1090 UNION RD

OREGON, WI, 53575

1090 UNION RD

TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town

21-00291 - Non-Filer: No

CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
20 158 GAITHER DR, PO BOX 5008

MOUNT LAUREL, NJ, 08054

5540 SHEIL DR

TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town

21-00292 - Non-Filer: No

TOYOTA INDUSTRIES COMMERCIAL FINANCE INC

21 po BOX 80615
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 46280

1331 COUNTY HIGHWAY D
TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town
21-00293 - Non-Filer: Yes
Brothers HVAC, LLC
22 1331 COUNTY HIGHWAY D

OREGON, WI, 53575

1331 COUNTY HIGHWAY D

TIF: not in a tif district-Oregon Town

State No.

1. Boats

SCHOOL 2. Mach., Tools & Pattns. ' 4b. Improv. (bldgs) on Leased Land
DIST. 3. Furn., Fix. & Equip

C
o]
D
E
P03
Oregon School District -
Dane County
4144
P03
Oregon School District -
Dane County
4144
P03
Oregon School District -
Dane County
4144
P4A
Oregon School District -
Dane County
4144
P4A
Oregon School District - P03
Dane County
4144

Valuation

$2,700

$1,800

$21,800

$20,100

$400
$700

ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR OREGON TOWN Dane COUNTY

Personal Property

4a. All Other Pers. Prop.

4c Mobile Homes

T - Total Tax

S- School Credit
L - Lottery Credit
N - Net Tax

SA - State Ass'd
A - Spec. Asmt
C - Spec. Chrg
D - Del Chrg

2a. Coal Docks
2b. Coal Docks
4a. Grain Elev & Whses

C
o
D
E

Occupational Taxes
4b. Grain Elev. & Whses
5. Petrol FRefineries

6. Iron Ore Concent

Number of Total
Tons or Taxes Amount
Bushels Due

4 More detailed explanation of codes on reverse side.

T - Total Due
I - Interest
N - Penalty
P - Payment
Date Delinquent
of Personal
Payment Property Tax



YEAR State No. ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR OREGON TOWN Dane COUNTY

2023 Personal Property Occupational Taxes 4 More detailed explanation of codes on reverse side.
1. Boats 4a. All Other Pers. Prop. 2a. Coal Docks 4b. Grain Elev. & Whses T - Total Due
PARCEL NUMBER SCHOOL . Mach., Tools & Pattns.  4b. Improv. (bldgs) on Leased Land  2b. Coal Docks 5. Petrol FRefineries ,I\l'_lgéir:l:;
DIST. 3. Furn., Fix. & Equip 4c Mobile Homes 4a. Grain Elev & Whses 6. Iron Ore Concent P - Payment
(C) g-_szit:él-rgé dit iA_ _SﬁiteAéfﬁtd 8 Number of Total Date Delinquent
NAME & ADDRESS b Valuation L - Lottery Credit | C - Spec. Chr b Tons or Taxes Amount of Personal
E N - Net T:x D- DZI éhrg 9 E Bushels Due Payment Property Tax
Parcel Total $1,100

NO. OF PARCELS 22 TOTALS } 334,600.00



Municipality Totals by Class

Class

PO1

PO3

P4A

P4B

State Assessed

Total:

Total PP Records Total Valuation

1

15

12

22

$7,800
$222,600
$86,700
$17,500
$0
$334600

Municipality Totals - By County, TIF, Class

County

Dane

Total:

TIF District

Total:

Class

PO1

P03

P4A

P4B

State Assessed

Total:

Total PP Records

1

15

12

22

22

22

Municipality Totals - By County, School District, Class

County

Dane

Total:

School Districtl

BELLEVILLE
SCHOOL
DISTRICT

Oregon School

District - Dane
County

Total:

Class

P03

Total:

PO1

P03

P4A

P4B

State Assessed

Total:

Total PP Records
1

1

1

14

12

21
22

22

Municipality Totals - By County and Class

County

Dane

Total:

Total Valuation
$7,800
$222,600
$86,700
$17,500
$0
$334,600
$334,600

$334,600

Total Valuation
$2,300
$2,300
$7,800

$220,300
$86,700
$17,500
$0
$332,300
$334,600

$334,600

Class

PO1

P03

P4A

P4B

State Assessed

Total:

1

15

12

22

22

Total PP Records Total Valuation

$7,800
$222,600
$86,700
$17,500
$0
$334,600

$334,600



