YEAR State No.

#### ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR OREGON TOWN Dane COUNTY

	I EAK	State No.		Personal Property Occupational Taxes										
	2023				Pe	rsonal Proper	ty		Occup	oational Taxe	es	<ul> <li>More detailed expl</li> </ul>	anation of codes on reverse si	
				1. Boa		4a. All Other Pe		2a. (	Coal Docks	4b. Grain E	lev. & Whses	T - Total Due		
PARCEL NUMBER		S	SCHOOL	2. Ma	ch., Tools & Pattn	s. 4b. Improv. (bl	dgs) on Leased Land	2b. (	Coal Docks	5. Petrol Fl	Refineries	I - Interest N - Penalty		
			DIST.	3. Fur	m., Fix. & Equip	4c Mobile Hom	es	4a. (	Grain Elev & Whse	es 6. Iron Ore	Concent	P - Payment		
	NAME & ADD	RESS		C O D E	Valuation	T - Total Tax S- School Credit L - Lottery Credit N - Net Tax	SA - State Ass'd A - Spec. Asmt C - Spec. Chrg D - Del Chrg	C O D E	Number of Tons or Bushels	Taxes	Total Amount Due	Date of Payment	Delinquent Personal Property Tax	
21-00050 - Non-Filer: N	No	Oregon School D Dane		P4B	\$3,000									
BLOMSTROM, ANDREW	V R													
5829 MADEN CIR OREGON, WI, 53575														
445 UNION RD														
TIF: not in a tif district-	-Oregon Town													
21-00070 - Non-Filer: Y		Oregon School D Dane		P03	\$2,000									
JDB GOLF														
1020 COUNTY HIGHWA OREGON, WI, 53575	AY MM													
1020 COUNTY HIGHWA	AY MM													
TIF: not in a tif district-	-Oregon Town			P03	\$1,900									
21-00105 - Non-Filer: Y	Yes	Oregon School D Dane		P4A	\$8,900									
AREA GLASS CO MIKE	BEHR													
1164 S FISH HATCHER OREGON, WI, 53575	Y RD													
1164 S FISH HATCHER	Y RD													
TIF: not in a tif district-	-Oregon Town													
		Parcel 1	Total		\$10,800									
				P03	\$3,800									
21-00111 - Non-Filer: N	No	Oregon School D Dane			. ,									
ADT LLC														
PO BOX 54767 LEXINGTON, KY, 40555	5													
VARIOUS														
TIF: not in a tif district-	-Oregon Town													

	YEAR	State No.				ASSESSM	ENT ROLL FOR	OLL FOR OREGON TOWN Dane COUNTY						
	2023				Pe	ersonal Proper	ty		Occup	ational	Taxes	▲ More detailed ex	xplanation	n of codes on reverse side.
				1. Bo	oats	4a. All Other P	ers. Prop.	2a.	Coal Docks	4b. G	rain Elev. & Whses	T - Total Due		
PARCEL NUMBER			SCHOOL	- 2. Ma	ach., Tools & Pattn	s. 4b. Improv. (b	ldgs) on Leased Land	2b.	Coal Docks	5. Pe	trol FRefineries	I - Interest N - Penalty		
			DIST.	3. Fu	ırn., Fix. & Equip	4c Mobile Hom	ies	4a.	Grain Elev & Whse	s 6. Iro	n Ore Concent	P - Payment		
	NAME & ADD	RESS		C O D E	Valuation	T - Total Tax S- School Credit L - Lottery Credit N - Net Tax		C O D E	Number of Tons or Bushels	Taxes	Total Amount Due	Date of Payment		Delinquent Personal Property Tax
21-00121 - Non-Filer:	Yes	Oregon Schoo Da	l District - ane County 4144	' I I	\$300 \$14,500									
SOUTH TOWNSHIP GA	ARDENS													
<b>5</b> 965 STORYTOWN RD BROOKLYN, WI, 5352	1													
967 STORYTOWN RD														
TIF: not in a tif district	t-Oregon Town													
	5	Parce	l Total		\$14,800									
				P4A	\$200			-						
21-00122 - Non-Filer:	No	Oregon Schoo Da	l District - ane County 4144	P03 P01	\$300 \$7,800									
ROBIN HILL LANDSCA	PING AND LAWNCAR	e, llc nathan r heo	GG											
6 866 ASHWORTH DR OREGON, WI, 53575														
5185 LINCOLN RD														
TIF: not in a tif district	t-Oregon Town													
		Parce	l Total		\$8,300									
21-00125 - Non-Filer:	No	BELLEVILLE	E SCHOOL DISTRICT	P03	\$2,300									
DIRECTV, LLC			0350											
PO BOX 2789 ADDISON, TX, 75001														
VARIOUS														
TIF: not in a tif district	t-Oregon Town													
21-00180 - Non-Filer:	No	Oregon Schoo Da	l District - ane County 4144		\$43,700									
WASTE MANAGEMENT	F OF WISCONSIN, INC													
8 PO BOX 802206 DALLAS, TX, 75538														
VARIOUS														
TIF: not in a tif district	t-Oregon Town													

	YEAR	State No.			ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR OREGON TOWN Dane COUNTY									
	2023				Per	rsonal Propert	у		Occup	ational T	axes	▲ More detailed exp	lanation o	of codes on reverse side
				1. Boa		4a. All Other Pe		2a. (	Coal Docks	4b. Gra	ain Elev. & Whses	T - Total Due		
PARCEL NUMBER		\$	SCHOOL	2. Mac	h., Tools & Pattns	. 4b. Improv. (bl	dgs) on Leased Land	2b. (	Coal Docks	5. Petr	ol FRefineries	I - Interest N - Penalty		
			DIST.	3. Furi	n., Fix. & Equip	4c Mobile Home	es	4a. (	Grain Elev & Whse	es 6. Iron	Ore Concent	P - Payment		
	NAME & ADD	RESS		C O D E	Valuation L	F - Total Tax S- School Credit Lottery Credit N - Net Tax	SA - State Ass'd A - Spec. Asmt C - Spec. Chrg D - Del Chrg	C O D E	Number of Tons or Bushels	Taxes	Total Amount Due	Date of Payment		Delinquent Personal Property Tax
21-00187 - Non-Filer: `	Yes	Oregon School I Dan		P4A P03	\$5,300 \$119,800									
COUNTRY VIEW VET S	SERVICES, INC													
2 1350 S FISHHATCHER OREGON, WI, 53575	NY RD													
1350 S FISHHATCHER	Y RD													
TIF: not in a tif district	t-Oregon Town													
		Parcel	Total		\$125,100									
21-00189 - Non-Filer: `	Yes	Oregon School I Dan		P4A P03	\$400 \$62,800									
COUNTRY VIEW EQUI	INE CLINIC, INC		4144											
1346 S FISH HATCHER OREGON, WI, 53575														
1346 S FISH HATCHER	RY RD													
TIF: not in a tif district	t-Oregon Town													
		Parcel	Total		\$63,200									
21-00203 - Non-Filer: `	Yes	Oregon School I Dan	District - e County 4144	P4A P03	\$100 \$1,600									
MESSNER LANDSCAPI														
<b>1</b> 325 COUNTY HWY MM BROOKLYN, WI, 53521	1 1													
325 COUNTY HWY MM	1													
TIF: not in a tif district	t-Oregon Town													
		Parcel	Total		\$1,700									
21-00231 - Non-Filer:	No	Oregon School I Dan	District - e County 4144	ess	\$0									
PAYNE & DOLAN INC				ed										
PO BOX 781 WAUKESHA, WI, 5318	37													
157 & 201 COUNTY HI														
TIF: not in a tif district	t-Oregon Town													

	YEAR	State No.				ASSESSME	NT ROLL FOR	ORE	GON TOWN	Dane CO	UNTY		
	2023				Per	sonal Propert	у		Occup	ational Taxe	es	More detailed explanation	on of codes on reverse side.
			:	1. Boa		4a. All Other Pe		2a.	Coal Docks	4b. Grain E	lev. & Whses	T - Total Due	
PARCEL NUMBER		S	CHOOL	2. Ma	ch., Tools & Pattns.	4b. Improv. (blo	dgs) on Leased Land	2b.	Coal Docks	5. Petrol F	Refineries	I - Interest N - Penalty	
					n., Fix. & Equip	4c Mobile Home		4a.	Grain Elev & Whses	s 6. Iron Ore	e Concent	P - Payment	
	NAME & ADD	RESS		C O D E	Valuation L	- Total Tax S- School Credit Lottery Credit N - Net Tax	SA - State Ass'd A - Spec. Asmt C - Spec. Chrg D - Del Chrg	C O D E	Number of Tons or Bushels	Taxes	Total Amount Due	Date of Payment	Delinquent Personal Property Tax
21-00234 - Non-Filer:		Oregon School Di Dane		P4A	\$1,900								
PELLITTERI WASTE S	YSTEMS												
13 PO BOX 259426 MADISON, WI, 53725													
	- O												
TIF: not in a tif district	t-Oregon Town			P03	\$100			-					
21-00250 - Non-Filer:	No	Oregon School Di Dane			ų loo								
WEBER'S REPAIR CON	INIE WEBER												
14 1024 TIPPERARY RD OREGON, WI, 53575													
1024 TIPPERARY RD													
TIF: not in a tif district	t-Oregon Town												
21-00260 - Non-Filer:	Yes	Oregon School Di Dane		P4A P03	\$100 \$700								
WOOD CYCLE													
15 1239 S FISH HATCHER OREGON, WI, 53575	RY RD												
1239 S FISH HATCHEF	RY RD												
TIF: not in a tif district	t-Oregon Town												
		Parcel T	otal		\$800								
21-00287 - Non-Filer:	No	Oregon School Di Dane		P4A	\$1,300								
AMERIGAS PROPANE,	LP												
16 PO BOX 1240 MANCHESTER, NH, 03	105												
VARIOUS													
TIF: not in a tif district	t-Oregon Town												
21-00288 - Non-Filer:	No	Oregon School Di Dane		P4A	\$4,300								
LAMAR ADVERTISING	OF JANESVILLE												
17 PO BOX 66338 BATON ROUGE, LA, 70	0896												
VARIOUS													
TIF: not in a tif district	t-Oregon Town							1					

	YEAR	State No.			ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR OREGON TOWN Dane COUNTY										
	2023				Per	rsonal Propert	у		Occup	ational Tax	es	• More detailed explanation	ion of codes on reverse side.		
				1. Boa		4a. All Other Pe		2a. (	Coal Docks	4b. Grain	Elev. & Whses	T - Total Due			
PARCEL NUMBER		5	SCHOOL	2. Mac	ch., Tools & Pattns	. 4b. Improv. (bl	dgs) on Leased Land	2b. (	Coal Docks	5. Petrol F	Refineries	I - Interest N - Penalty			
			DIST.	3. Fur	n., Fix. & Equip	4c Mobile Home	es	4a. (	Grain Elev & Whse	s 6. Iron Or	e Concent	P - Payment			
	NAME & ADD	RESS		C O D E	Valuation	T - Total Tax 5- School Credit Lottery Credit N - Net Tax	SA - State Ass'd A - Spec. Asmt C - Spec. Chrg D - Del Chrg	C O D E	Number of Tons or Bushels	Taxes	Total Amount Due	Date of Payment	Delinquent Personal Property Tax		
21-00289 - Non-Filer: N	lo	Oregon School I Dan		P03	\$2,700										
DISH NETWORK, LLC															
L8 PO BOX 6623 ENGLEWOOD, CO, 8015	55														
VARIOUS TIF: not in a tif district-(	Oregon Town														
21-00290 - Non-Filer: Ye		Oregon School I Dan	District - e County	P03	\$1,800										
WISCONSIN CABINETRY	Y		4144												
19 1090 UNION RD OREGON, WI, 53575															
1090 UNION RD															
TIF: not in a tif district-0	Oregon Town			P03	\$21,800			-							
21-00291 - Non-Filer: N	lo	Oregon School I Dan		105	φ <b>21,000</b>										
CANON FINANCIAL SER	RVICES INC														
20 158 GAITHER DR, PO B MOUNT LAUREL, NJ, 08	30X 5008 3054														
5540 SHEIL DR															
TIF: not in a tif district-0	Oregon Town														
21-00292 - Non-Filer: N		Oregon School I Dan		P4A	\$20,100										
TOYOTA INDUSTRIES C	Commercial Finan	ICE INC													
21 PO BOX 80615 INDIANAPOLIS, IN, 462	280														
1331 COUNTY HIGHWA	NY D														
TIF: not in a tif district-0	Oregon Town														
21-00293 - Non-Filer: Ye	′es	Oregon School I Dan		P4A P03	\$400 \$700										
Brothers HVAC, LLC															
22 1331 COUNTY HIGHWA OREGON, WI, 53575	NY D														
1331 COUNTY HIGHWA	NY D														
TIF: not in a tif district-0	Oregon Town														

		YEAR		No.		ASSESSMENT ROLL FOR OREGON TOWN Dane COUNTY									
		2023	}			Pe	ersonal Propert	-y	Occupational Taxes			es	• More detailed explanation of codes on reverse side.		n of codes on reverse side.
					1. E	Boats	4a. All Other Pe	ers. Prop.	2a. (	Coal Docks	4b. Grain E	Elev. & Whses	T - Total Due		
	PARCEL NUMBER			SCHOO	<sup>)L</sup> 2. M	4ach., Tools & Pattn	s. 4b. Improv. (bl	dgs) on Leased Land	2b. (	Coal Docks	5. Petrol F	Refineries	I - Interest N - Penalty		
				DIST	3. F	Furn., Fix. & Equip	4c Mobile Home	es	4a. (	Grain Elev & Whses	6. Iron Ore	e Concent	P - Payment		
		NAME & /	ADDRESS		C O D E	Valuation	T - Total Tax S- School Credit L - Lottery Credit N - Net Tax	SA - State Ass'd A - Spec. Asmt C - Spec. Chrg D - Del Chrg	C O D E	Number of Tons or Bushels	Taxes	Total Amount Due	Date of Payment		Delinquent Personal Property Tax
			P	arcel Tota		\$1,100									
NO. O	F PARCELS 22		TOTAL	.s 🕨		334,600.00									

# Municipality Totals by Class

Class	Total PP Records	Total Valuation
P01	1	\$7,800
P03	15	\$222,600
P4A	12	\$86,700
P4B	2	\$17,500
State Assessed	1	\$0
Total:	22	\$334600

# **Municipality Totals - By County and Class**

County	Class	Total PP Records	Total Valuation
Dane	P01	1	\$7,800
	P03	15	\$222,600
	P4A	12	\$86,700
	P4B	2	\$17,500
	State Assessed	1	\$0
	Total:	22	\$334,600
Total:		22	\$334,600

### Municipality Totals - By County, TIF, Class

County	TIF District	Class	Total PP Records	Total Valuation
Dane		P01	1	\$7,800
		P03	15	\$222,600
		P4A	12	\$86,700
		P4B	2	\$17,500
		State Assessed	1	\$0
		Total:	22	\$334,600
	Total:		22	\$334,600
Total:			22	\$334,600

# Municipality Totals - By County, School District, Class

County	School District1	Class	Total PP Records	Total Valuation
Dane	BELLEVILLE SCHOOL	P03	1	\$2,300
	DISTRICT	Total:	1	\$2,300
	Oregon School District - Dane	P01	1	\$7,800
	County	P03	14	\$220,300
		P4A	12	\$86,700
		P4B	2	\$17,500
		State Assessed	1	\$0
		Total:	21	\$332,300
	Total:		22	\$334,600
Total:			22	\$334,600